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The following is the Provisional Selection list for admission to UG programmes of Academic 
Session 2024-25. 

The Provisional Selection list has been prepared on the basis of (NCET-2024) marks obtained by 
the candidates. Every care has been taken to prepare the selection list. Mistakes, if any, are 
inadvertent and subject to rectification. 

1 All the candidates whose names are displayed here are required to deposit the 
admission fee online latest by 29-08-2024 (till 23:55:59) through online counselling portal for 
claiming their seat, failing which their claim to admission will be considered forfeited 
automatically. 

6. 

2 To deposit the fee the candidates are required to login on Admission portal (SAMARTH) 

https://cupcuet.samarth.edu.in/ncet/index.php 

3 The provisionally selected candidates must satisfy the conditions that they appeared 
in the concerned NCET-2024 paper code and fulfill the minimum eligibility conditions as 

4. Candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC (NCL) categories whose names appear in the 
Un- Reserved selection list should ensure that they fulfill the minimum eligibility conditions 

5 The admission shall be strictly provisional subject to the verification of Eligibility, 

Academic qualifications and documents at the time of registration and shall be cancelled in case 
of submission of false information/qualifications by the candidate. In that case the fee deposited 
by the candidate may not be refunded and the whole responsibility shall lie on him/her. 

Candidates must report immediately to the concerned departments for checking of 
Eligibility/Document verification and subsequent attending the classes. 

Note: Hostel facility is limited. Allocations of the hostel facility will be as per the University 
rules. 
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using their credential. The link is as under: 

given in University Prospectus before submitting the fee. 

without any relaxation of marks before submitting the fee. 



S.No. FORM NUMBER 
|CUPNCET240000733B.SC. B.ED. 
CUPNCET240000497 B.SC. B.ED. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

11 

12 

20 

10 CUPNCET240000150 3.SC. B.ED. 

22 

CUPNCET240000068 B.SC. B.ED. 
CUPNCET240000151 B.SC. B.ED. 

13 CUPNCET240000028 B.SC. B.ED. 
CUPNCET240000073 B.SC. B.ED. 

15CUPNCET240000736 B.SC. B.ED. 
16 CUPNCET240000784 B.SC. B.ED. 

CUPNCET240000047 B.SC. B.ED. 
18 CUPNCET240000102B.SC. B.ED. 
19CUPNCET240000894 B.SC. B.ED. 

CUPNCET240000292B.SC. B.ED. 

29 

32 

3 CUPNCET240000856 B.SC. B.ED. 

CUPNCET240000338 B.SC. B.ED. 
25 CUPNCET240000121 B.SC. B.ED. 
26 CUPNCET240000217 B.SC. B.ED. 
27 CUPNCET240000421 B.SC. B.ED. 
28 CUPNCET240000113 B.SC. B.ED. 

lcUPNCET240000532B.SC. B.ED. 
30CUPNCET240000382 B.SC. B.ED 

31 CUPNCET240000169 B.SC. B.ED. 
CUPNCET240000747 B.SC. B.ED. 

35 

33 CUPNCET240000764 
34 CUPNCET240001021 

CUPNCET240000228 

38 

39 

42 

43 

36 CUPNCET240000039 B.SC. B.ED 

44 

37 CUPNCET240000265 B.SC. B.ED. 

40 CUPNCET240000235 

CUPNCET240000420 B.SC. B.ED. 
CUPNCET240000888 B.SC. B.ED. 

41 CUPNCET240000476 

47 

CUPNCET240000487 B.SC. B.ED. 
CUPNCET240000105 B.SC. B.ED. 
CUPNCET240000100 B.SC. B.ED. 
CUPNCET240001061 B.SC. B.ED. 
CUPNCET2400002 18 B.SC. B.ED. 

50 

51 

PROGRAMME NAME ADMISSION CATEGORY NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

45CUPNCET240000325 

53 

54 

56 

57 

59 

60 

61 

B.SC. B.ED 

CUPNCET240000574 B.SC. B.ED. 

62 

B.SC. B.ED. 

CUPNCET240000155B.SC. B.ED. 

CUPNCET240000298 

46 CUPNCET240000603 B.SC. B.ED. 

3.SC. B.ED 

CUPNCET24000O0543 

48 CUPNCET240000034 B.SC. B.ED. 
49 CUPNCET240000005 B.SC. B.ED. 

B.SC. B.ED. 

CUPNCET240000226 

CUPNCET240000512B.SC. B.ED. 

B.SC. B.ED. 

B.SC. B.ED. 

B.SC. B.ED. 

52 CUPNCET240000966 B.A. B.ED. 

B.SC. B.ED. 

B.SC. B.ED. 

55CUPNCET240000303 B.A. B.ED. 

CUPNCET240000238 B.SC. B.ED. 
CUPNCET240000645 B.A. B.ED. 

|CUPNCET240000351 B.A. B.ED. 
CUPNCET240000273 B.A. B.ED. 

58 CUPNCET240000272B.A. B.ED. 

CUPNCET240000108 B.A. B.ED 

CUPNCET240000172 B.A. B.ED. 

CUPNCET240000613 B.A. B.ED. 
CUPNCET240000790 B.A. B.ED. 
CUPNCET240000103 B.A. B.ED. 
CUPNCET240000036 B.A. B.ED. 

63 CUPNCET240000999 B.A. B.ED. 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESARVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 
lUNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 
UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

SC-NCT 

SC-NCT 

SC-NCT 

SC-NCT 

SC-NCT 

SC-NCT 

SC-NCT 

ST-NCT 

ST-NCT 

ST-NCT 

|ST-NCT 
OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
OBCINCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 

OBC(NCL) 
EWS-NCT 

EWS-NCT 

EWS-NCT 

EWS-NCT 
EWS-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 
UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

|UNRESERVED-NCT 
UNRESERVED-NCT 
UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 
UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 
UNRESERVED-NCT 

sOUVIK RANJAN DEY 

JAFFRIN RESSICA R 

ASHMEET KAUR 
TRIYOGI VISHWAKARMA 

CATHERINE K SHIJU 

|SANKET SETHI 

KHUSHPREET KAUR 

JAIANSHUL KUMAR 

NIKITA 
UMMEY RUMAN 

|GURLEEN KAUR 

|SANIA 

MANSAVI 

VIVEK MADHUKAR MANWAR 
DEEPAK KUMAR 

ARADHANA 

PRABHSIMRANJOT SINGH 

SARGAM CHAUHAN 

MANASVI SARASWAT 
BHAVYA BARNWAL 

VINAY BANGA 
DIKSHA DAS 
HARSHLEEN KAUR 
SANKARSAN MANDAL 
KAJAL BHARTI 
NAMRATA SINGH 

PRANJALI SINGH 
|AARYAN KABRA 

|MANISHA SIDAR 
|GYANA RANJAN HANSDAH 

SHAIL BHAGAT 

JJNASA BEHERA 

HITESH KUMAR MALI 

SUMIT 

ASMITA KAMBOJ 

NIKHIL SAINI 
PRATEEKSHYA PATEL 

SAUMYA SHREYA 

ANJALI KUMARI 
DIKSHAMAYEE BARIK 

SHRISHTI KAUSHIK 

MD ASIF 
BHARAT MALAV 

KUNTALA GIRI 
|ANSHIKA GUPTA 
SANDEEP DUTTA 

DIVYA PRAKASH 
AJAYA PARIDA 

KHUSHI KANWAR 

MAHVISH NAZ 
LAYANA ROY 

VARNIKA GUPTA 
EKMANJOT DEOL 

GURLEEN KAUR 

JASLEEN KAUR 

MEDHAVINI 

SRISTI MOHANTY 

DIYA 

DIGVIJAY SINGH MALVIYA 

ANSON SABU 

MURALIKRISHNAK M 

|SAROJ 

SANGEETA SWAMI 

CATEGORY 
UNRESERVED 

OBC (NCL) 
UNRESERVED 

OBC (NCL) 
UNRESERVED 
UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

|OBC (NCL) 
|UNRESERVED 
UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 
UNRESERVED 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

sCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
sCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 
|SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

OBC (NCL) 
|OBC (NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 
|OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 
lOBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 
EWS UNRESERVED 

EWS UNRESERVED 

EWS UNRESERVED 

EWS UNRESERVED 
EWS UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
UNRESERVED 

|UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

|SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

|OBC (NCL) 
UNRESERVED 

OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 

Marks 

420 

372 

367 

364 

357 

356 

340 

335 

328 

325 

323 

321 

319 

319 

319 

318 

317 

315 

312 

308 

275 

273 

273 

260 

259 

258 

255 

290 

273 

227 

182 

295 

29: 

288 

280 

280 

279 

273 

273| 
268 

266 

265 

264 

264 

292 

287 

268 

255 

254 

415 

407 

383 

360 

358 

350 

350 

347 

343 

330 

325 

325 

325 

21 CUPNCET240000142 B.SC. B.ED. 
CUPNCET240000402B.SC. B.ED. 



64 CUPNCET240000670 B.A. B.ED. 

65 

66 
CUPNCET240001034 B.A. B.ED. 

CUPNCET240000430 B.A. B.ED. 
68 CUPNCET240000209 B.A. B.ED. 
69CUPNCET240000115 B.A. B.ED. 
70 CUPNCET240000053 B.A. B.ED. 

71 CUPNCET240000022 B.A. B.ED. 

67 

72 CUPNCET240000330 
73 

74 

75 

76 

80 

81 

82 

77 CUPNCET240000588 B.A. B.ED. 

79 CUPNCET240000677 

CUPNCET240000840 B.A. B.ED. 

78 CUPNCET240000592 B.A. B.ED. 

|CUPNCET240000589 

90 

91 

92 

CUPNCET240000547 B.A. B.ED. 

86 CUPNCET240000283 

93 

CUPNCET240000771 B.A. B.ED. 

84 CUPNCET240000915 B.A. B.ED. 

94 

|CUPNCET240000882 B.A. B.ED. 

85 CUPNCET240000211 B.A. B.ED. 

89CUPNCET240000745 

B.A. B.ED. 
B.A, B.ED. 

97 

87 CUPNCET240000147 B.A. B.ED. 
88CUPNCET240000215 

CUPNCET240000678 B.A. B.ED. 
CUPNCET240000832 B.A. B.ED. 
CUPNCET240000335 B.A. B.ED. 
CUPNCET240000770 B.A. B.ED. 

99 

B.A, B.ED. 

CUPNCET240000384 

3.A. B.ED. 

B.A. B.ED. 

CUPNCET240000018 B.A. B.ED. 
B.A. B.ED. 

CUPNCET240000992 B.A. B.ED. 

CUPNCET240000061 

CUPNCET240000490 B.A. B.ED. 

95CUPNCET240000602B.A. B.ED. 

B.A. B.ED. 
CUPNCET240000136 B.A. B.ED. 

96 CUPNCET240000926 B.A. B.ED. 
B.A. B.ED. 

98 CUPNCET240000859 B.A. B.ED. 
CUPNCET240000891 B.A. B.ED. 

100CUPNCET240000544 B.A. B.ED. 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 

UNRESERVED-NCT 
UNRESERVED-NCT 

SC-NCT 

SC-NCT 

SC-NCT 

SC-NCT 

SC-NCT 

SC-NCT 
SC-NCT 

ST-NCT 

ST-NCT 

ST-NCT 

ST-NCT 

OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 

A 

OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
|OBC(NCL) 

|OBC(NCL) 
|OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
EWS-NCT 

EWS-NCT 

EWS-NCT 

EWS-NCT 
EWS-NCT 

PRITHVIDEV R 

RONAK 
APARNA MOHANTA 

VANSHITA PATWAL 
PRAVEEN KUMAR 

SNIGDHA SHUKLA 

PRATYUSH KUMAR SAHO0 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

DEEPENDRA SINGH 

ARSHITA MOIRANGTHEM 

HEMANT KUMAR 
|AMANDEEP SINGH 

|ANUSHKA SETH 

NAVJOT SINGH 

SUMIT SOURAB TUDU 

SHAILLY SHARMA 

|KRISHNA MOHAN MEHER 
SUPE LALIT HARIBHAU 

ASHADULLAH 

ADITHYA RS 
|SOUPARNIKA E 

RAUSHAN RAJ 

ABU ZARR 
VIKASH YADAV 
MUHAMMED JASEEM K 

KUMARI INDIRA 
ASHWINI ANAND 

AKASH SINGH LODHI 

RAHMAT ALI ANSARI 
SUNITA KUMARI 

SHIVANGI PAL 

MANPREET KAUR 

KHUSHI KUMARI 
HARSH KUMAR 

MURARI MISHRA 
PRAGATI KUMARI 

SIMRAN KUMARI KASHYAP 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

OBC (NCL) 
UNRESERVED 

OBC (NCL) 
UNRESERVED 

OBC (NCL) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 
|OBC (NCL) 

OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 
EWS UNRESERVED 

EWS UNRESERVED 

EWS UNRESERVED 

EWS UNRESERVED 

EWS UNRESERVED 

Chon). 

320| 
320 

316 

315 

311 

309 

305 

285 

280 

269 

239 

230 

230 

215 

288 

261 

202 

187 

297 

297 

291 

285 

254 

250 

248 

247 

246 

245 

243| 
239 

238 

237 

269 

266 

239 

235 

220 
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