

## पंजाब केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय/धंनाम्ब वेंस्वी ज़ृतीइनिमटी Central University of Punjab

A Central University established by an Act of Parliament

प्रवेश के लिए ऑनलाइन काउंसलिंग 2024-25 Online Counseling for Admissions 2024-25 अंडरग्रेजुएट प्रोग्राम प्रोविजनल चयन सूची

## **UG Programmes Provisional Selection List**

(List 1.1(BA-BED BSC-BED, dated: 27.08.2024)

The following is the Provisional Selection list for admission to UG programmes of Academic Session 2024-25.

The Provisional Selection list has been prepared on the basis of (NCET-2024) marks obtained by the candidates. Every care has been taken to prepare the selection list. Mistakes, if any, are inadvertent and subject to rectification.

- 1. All the candidates whose names are displayed here are required to deposit the admission fee online latest by 29-08-2024 (till 23:55:59) through online counselling portal for claiming their seat, failing which their claim to admission will be considered forfeited automatically.
- 2. To deposit the fee the candidates are required to login on Admission portal (SAMARTH) using their credential. The link is as under:

## https://cupcuet.samarth.edu.in/ncet/index.php

- 3. The provisionally selected candidates must satisfy the conditions that they appeared in the concerned NCET-2024 paper code and fulfill the minimum eligibility conditions as given in University Prospectus before submitting the fee.
- 4. Candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC (NCL) categories whose names appear in the Un-Reserved selection list should ensure that they fulfill the minimum eligibility conditions without any relaxation of marks before submitting the fee.
- 5. The admission shall be strictly provisional subject to the verification of Eligibility, Academic qualifications and documents at the time of registration and shall be cancelled in case of submission of false information/qualifications by the candidate. In that case the fee deposited by the candidate may not be refunded and the whole responsibility shall lie on him/her.
- 6. Candidates must report immediately to the concerned departments for checking of Eligibility/Document verification and subsequent attending the classes.

Note: Hostel facility is limited. Allocations of the hostel facility will be as per the University rules.

S.No	FORM NUMBER	PROGRAMME NAME	ADMISSION CATEGORY	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	CATEGORY	Marks
1	CUPNCET240000733	B.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	SOUVIK RANJAN DEY	UNRESERVED	420
2	CUPNCET240000733	B.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	JAFFRIN RESSICA R	OBC (NCL)	372
3	CUPNCET240000437	B.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	ASHMEET KAUR	UNRESERVED	367
	CUPNCET240000420	B.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	TRIYOGI VISHWAKARMA	OBC (NCL)	364
4		B.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	CATHERINE K SHIJU	UNRESERVED	357
5	CUPNCET240000487			SANKET SETHI	UNRESERVED	356
6	CUPNCET240000105	B.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	KHUSHPREET KAUR	UNRESERVED	340
7	CUPNCET240000100	B.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT		UNRESERVED	335
8	CUPNCET240001061	B.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	JAIANSHUL KUMAR	OBC (NCL)	328
9	CUPNCET240000218	B.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	NIKITA	<u> </u>	325
10	CUPNCET240000150	3.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	UMMEY RUMAN	UNRESERVED	323
11	CUPNCET240000068	B.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	GURLEEN KAUR	UNRESERVED	
12	CUPNCET240000151	B.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	SANIA	UNRESERVED	321
13	CUPNCET240000028	B.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	MANSAVI	UNRESERVED	
14	CUPNCET240000073	B.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	VIVEK MADHUKAR MANWAR	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	319
15	CUPNCET240000736	B.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	DEEPAK KUMAR	UNRESERVED	319
16	CUPNCET240000784	B.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	ARADHANA	UNRESERVED	318
17	CUPNCET240000047	B.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	PRABHSIMRANJOT SINGH	UNRESERVED	317
18	CUPNCET240000102	B.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	SARGAM CHAUHAN	UNRESERVED	315
19	CUPNCET240000894	B.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	MANASVI SARASWAT	UNRESERVED	312
20	CUPNCET240000292	B.SC. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	BHAVYA BARNWAL	UNRESERVED	308
21	CUPNCET240000142	B.SC. B.ED.	SC-NCT	VINAY BANGA	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	275
22	CUPNCET240000402	B.SC. B.ED.	SC-NCT	DIKSHA DAS	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	273
23	CUPNCET240000856	B.SC. B.ED.	SC-NCT	HARSHLEEN KAUR	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	273
24	CUPNCET240000338	B.SC. B.ED.	SC-NCT	SANKARSAN MANDAL	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	260
25	CUPNCET240000121	B.SC. B.ED.	SC-NCT	KAJAL BHARTI	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	259
26	CUPNCET240000217	B.SC. B.ED.	SC-NCT	NAMRATA SINGH	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	258
27	CUPNCET240000421	B.SC. B.ED.	SC-NCT	PRANJALI SINGH	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	255
28	CUPNCET240000113	B.SC. B.ED.	ST-NCT	AARYAN KABRA	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	290
29	CUPNCET240000532	B.SC. B.ED.	ST-NCT	MANISHA SIDAR	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	273
30	CUPNCET240000382	B.SC. B.ED.	ST-NCT	GYANA RANJAN HANSDAH	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	227
31	CUPNCET240000169	B.SC. B.ED.	ST-NCT	SHAIL BHAGAT	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	182
32	CUPNCET240000163	B.SC. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	JIJNASA BEHERA	OBC (NCL)	295
33	CUPNCET240000747	B.SC. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	HITESH KUMAR MALI	OBC (NCL)	293
34	CUPNCET240001021	B.SC. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	SUMIT	OBC (NCL)	293
35	CUPNCET240001021	3.SC. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	ASMITA KAMBOJ	OBC (NCL)	288
36	CUPNCET240000228	B.SC. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	NIKHIL SAINI	OBC (NCL)	280
37	CUPNCET240000035	B.SC. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	PRATEEKSHYA PATEL	OBC (NCL)	280
-	CUPNCET240000203		OBC(NCL)	SAUMYA SHREYA	OBC (NCL)	279
38			OBC(NCL)	ANJALI KUMARI	OBC (NCL)	273
39	CUPNCET240000155	B.SC. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	DIKSHAMAYEE BARIK	OBC (NCL)	273
40	CUPNCET240000235	B.SC. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	SHRISHTI KAUSHIK	OBC (NCL)	268
41	CUPNCET240000476	B.SC. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	MD ASIF	OBC (NCL)	266
42				BHARAT MALAV	OBC (NCL)	269
43	+		OBC(NCL)	KUNTALA GIRI	OBC (NCL)	264
44			OBC(NCL)	ANSHIKA GUPTA	OBC (NCL)	26
45			OBC(NCL)	SANDEEP DUTTA	EWS UNRESERVED	29
46			EWS-NCT	DIVYA PRAKASH	EWS UNRESERVED	28
47	CUPNCET240000543	B.SC. B.ED.	EWS-NCT		EWS UNRESERVED	26
48			EWS-NCT	AJAYA PARIDA	EWS UNRESERVED	25
49	CUPNCET240000005		EWS-NCT	KHUSHI KANWAR	EWS UNRESERVED	25
50	CUPNCET240000238	B.SC. B.ED.	EWS-NCT	MAHVISH NAZ	UNRESERVED	41
51	CUPNCET240000645	B.A. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	LAYANA ROY	UNRESERVED	40
52			UNRESERVED-NCT	VARNIKA GUPTA	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	_
53	CUPNCET240000351	B.A. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	EKMANJOT DEOL .		36
54			UNRESERVED-NCT	GURLEEN KAUR	UNRESERVED	35
55		B.A. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	JASLEEN KAUR	UNRESERVED	-
56			UNRESERVED-NCT	MEDHAVINI	UNRESERVED	35
57		B.A. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	SRISTI MOHANTY	UNRESERVED	35
58		B.A. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	DIYA	UNRESERVED	34
59	10000001	B.A. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	DIGVIJAY SINGH MALVIYA	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	34
	100000700		UNRESERVED-NCT	ANSON SABU	OBC (NCL)	33
60			UNRESERVED-NCT	MURALIKRISHNA K M	UNRESERVED	32
61	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		UNRESERVED-NCT	SAROJ	OBC (NCL)	32
	LUTINCE 1240000030	B.A. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	SANGEETA SWAMI	OBC (NCL)	32

family 100 som

Ant 27 8 24

S. D Wary (400) - 22181

			HANDECEDVED NCT	PRITHVIDEV R	UNRESERVED	320
64	CUPNCET240000670	B.A. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	RONAK	UNRESERVED	320
	CUPNCET240000840	B.A. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	APARNA MOHANTA	OBC (NCL)	316
	CUPNCET240001034	B.A. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	VANSHITA PATWAL	UNRESERVED	315
67	CUPNCET240000430	B.A. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	***************************************	OBC (NCL)	311
68	CUPNCET240000209	B.A. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	PRAVEEN KUMAR	UNRESERVED	309
69	CUPNCET240000115	B.A. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	SNIGDHA SHUKLA	OBC (NCL)	305
70	CUPNCET240000053	B.A. B.ED.	UNRESERVED-NCT	PRATYUSH KUMAR SAHOO	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	285
71	CUPNCET240000022	B.A. B.ED.	SC-NCT	DEEPAK KUMAR	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	280
72	CUPNCET240000330	B.A. B.ED.	SC-NCT	DEEPENDRA SINGH	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	269
73	CUPNCET240000589	B.A. B.ED.	SC-NCT	ARSHITA MOIRANGTHEM	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	239
74	CUPNCET240000547	B.A. B.ED.	SC-NCT	HEMANT KUMAR		230
75	CUPNCET240000771	B.A. B.ED.	SC-NCT	AMANDEEP SINGH	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	230
76	CUPNCET240000882	B.A. B.ED.	SC-NCT	ANUSHKA SETH	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	215
77	CUPNCET240000588	B.A. B.ED.	SC-NCT	NAVJOT SINGH	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	288
78	CUPNCET240000592	B.A. B.ED.	ST-NCT	SUMIT SOURAB TUDU	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	261
79	CUPNCET240000677	B.A. B.ED.	ST-NCT	SHAILLY SHARMA	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	202
80	CUPNCET240000678	B.A. B.ED.	ST-NCT	KRISHNA MOHAN MEHER	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	187
81	CUPNCET240000832	B.A. B.ED.	ST-NCT	SUPE LALIT HARIBHAU	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	297
82	CUPNCET240000335	B.A. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	ASHADULLAH	OBC (NCL)	297
83	CUPNCET240000770	B.A. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	ADITHYA R S	OBC (NCL)	291
84	CUPNCET240000915	B.A. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	SOUPARNIKA E	OBC (NCL)	285
85	CUPNCET240000211	B.A. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	RAUSHAN RAJ	OBC (NCL)	254
86	CUPNCET240000283	3.A. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	ABU ZARR	OBC (NCL)	250
87	CUPNCET240000147	B.A. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	VIKASH YADAV	OBC (NCL)	248
88	CUPNCET240000215	B.A. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	MUHAMMED JASEEM K	OBC (NCL)	247
89	CUPNCET240000745	B.A. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	KUMARI INDIRA	OBC (NCL)	247
90	CUPNCET240000018	B.A. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	ASHWINI ANAND	OBC (NCL)	246
91	CUPNCET240000992	B.A. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	AKASH SINGH LODHI	OBC (NCL)	243
92	CUPNCET240000490	B.A. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	RAHMAT ALI ANSARI	OBC (NCL)	239
93	CUPNCET240000384	B.A. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	SUNITA KUMARI	OBC (NCL)	
94	CUPNCET240000136	B.A. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	SHIVANGI PAL	OBC (NCL)	238
95	CUPNCET240000602	B.A. B.ED.	OBC(NCL)	MANPREET KAUR	OBC (NCL)	237
96	CUPNCET240000926	B.A. B.ED.	EWS-NCT	KHUSHI KUMARI	EWS UNRESERVED	269
97	CUPNCET240000061	B.A. B.ED.	EWS-NCT	HARSH KUMAR	EWS UNRESERVED	266
98	CUPNCET240000859	B.A. B.ED.	EWS-NCT	MURARI MISHRA	EWS UNRESERVED	239
99	CUPNCET240000891	B.A. B.ED.	EWS-NCT	PRAGATI KUMARI	EWS UNRESERVED	235
100	CUPNCET240000544	B.A. B.ED.	EWS-NCT	SIMRAN KUMARI KASHYAP	EWS UNRESERVED	220

Part 8/24

5. Dilling 22/8/20.